    FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY
  CALIBRATION LABORATORY
is a registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
TEQ_01-09_EN
20/06/2017
OPTOKON, a.s. reserves the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

Data storage  Up to 3000  ‐  number of measurements
Display units  dBm, dB, W  ‐
Ordering code:
PM-800 - XX - XX - (SI)
  Dynamic range  Adaptor type  Photodetector
  06 -70 to +6 dBm  G 2.51, FC, SC, ST  - InGaAs
  16 -60 to +16 dBm  GL LC, FC, SC, ST  SI Si
  26 -50 to +26 dBm
  36 -40 to +36 dBm
Note: 1) G-type without additional adapter is suitable for ferrule 2.5 mm
PM-800 with adapter type G PM-800 with adapter type GL TE-HC-03
Typical configuration:
PM-800-16-G dynamic range -60 to +16 dBm, connectors FC, SC, ST and universal 2.5 mm ferrule, InGaAs
PM-800-26-G high power dynamic range up to +26 dBm, FC, SC, ST and universal 2.5 mm ferrule, InGaAs
PM-800-06-GL dynamic range -70 to +6 dBm, connectors LC, FC, SC, ST , InGaAs
PM-800-16-G-SI dynamic range -60 to +16 dBm, connectors FC, SC, ST and universal 2.5 mm ferrule, Si